

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 2/2006 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6373 OF 2001

Arvinder Singh Bains

Appellant (s)

Versus

State of Punjab & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(for directions)

Date: 12/01/2006 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sarup Singh, Sr. AAG, State of Punjab

Mr. R.K. Rathore, AAG
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Heard.

In view of the fact that the order of this Court dated 3r
d ofSeptember, 2001 granting leave unambiguously states that any action taken
will be subject to the outcome of the appeal, we do not find that a case for
modification thereof is made out.

The application is dismissed accordingly.

(J.S. Rawat)
AR-cum-PS(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master

