

~ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3-4/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6373 OF 2001

ARVINDER SINGH BAINS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to implead respondent nos. 6 & 7 and to implead as appellant No. 2 and office report ))

Date: 20/01/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani ,Adv(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Interlocutory Application Nos. 3 and 4 are dismissed as withdrawn.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master