

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6373 OF 2001

ARVINDER SINGH BAINS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing) (With office report)

Date: 10/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s) Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kr. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vinod Shukla, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application in the first week of April, 2006.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master