

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6373 OF 2001

ARVINDER SINGH BAINS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 16/05/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.L.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.

Mr.D.Jha, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 18.05.2006 after the part-heard.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master