

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6373 OF 2001

ARVINDER SINGH BAINS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/05/2006 This Appeal was called on for judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Ms. S. Janani ,Adv (N.P.)

Ms. Shalu Sharma ,Adv

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi ,Adv

Hon'ble Dr.Justice AR.Lakshmanan pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising

His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr.Justice Lokeshwar Singh Panta.

The Civil Appeal is allowed with no order as to costs, in terms of the signed reportable

judgment.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

(Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file)